Ballot Draw Application: May 30, 2024 Grace Lake South Residential Subdivision & Niven Lake Residential Subdivision



The Ballot Draw will take place on Thursday, May 30, 2024, in the Council Chamber, located at City Hall at:

10:00 a.m. Grace Lake South Residential Subdivision and 2:00 p.m. Niven Lake Residential Subdivision.

- By signing this Ballot, you confirm that you have read the Ballot Draw Procedures for the Ballot Draw to be held on May 30, 2024, and accept the conditions therein contained.
- A \$1,000 Deposit (in secure funds) must be provided to the City at the same time the Ballot is submitted, no later than 4:00 p.m. hrs, Friday, May 24, 2024.
- The \$1,000 Deposit is non-refundable upon selection of a lot.

| Grace Lake South 10:00 a.m. | | and/or | | Niven Lake 2:00 p.m. | | | |
|-----------------------------|----------------|------------------|-------------|----------------------|------|------|--|
| Applicant Informati | on | | | | | | |
| Name | | | | | | | |
| Telephone No.(s) | Home: | | Worl | k/ Cell: | | | |
| E-mail | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | |
| Civic Address | T | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Agent Information (| if different f | rom Applican | it) | | | | |
| Name | | | | | | | |
| Telephone No.(s) | Home: | | Work/ Cell: | | | | |
| Agent e-mail | | | | | | | |
| Mailing Address | | | | | | | |
| Civic Address | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Legal Description of | the Propert | | | 1 | | | |
| Grace Lake South | Lot | 8/ 14/ 29/ 31 | Block | 569 | Plan | 4690 | |
| | | | | | | | |

DM# 762699 Page 1 of 1

Ballot Draw Application: May 30, 2024 Grace Lake South Residential Subdivision & Niven Lake Residential Subdivision



| The applicant understan a.m. Ballot Draw for Gra will be withdrawn. For o | ce Lake South | n: any ballot s | ubmitted for | the 2:00 p.m. | Ballot Draw I | | | | | |
|--|-------------------------------------|------------------|--------------|---------------|---------------|------|--|--|--|--|
| Applicant's Signature | | | | | | | | | | |
| Agent's Signature (if applicable) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Date | | | | | | | | | | |
| FOR OFFICE USE ONLY BALLOT DRAW APPLICATION | | | | | | | | | | |
| Ballot Number | Grace Lake South | | | G2024 – 05 – | | | | | | |
| | Niven Lake | | | N2024 – 05 - | | | | | | |
| \$1,000 Deposit | Cash/ Certified Cheque/ Money Order | | | | | | | | | |
| Signature of the City of Yellowknife staff | | | | | | | | | | |
| Date | | | | | | | | | | |
| FOR OFFICE USE ONLY GRACE LAKE SOUTH & NIVEN LAKE BALLOT DRAW DATE: May 30, 2024 | | | | | | | | | | |
| Legal Description of the Property of Interest: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Grace Lake South | Lot | 8/ 14/ 29/ 31 | Block | 569 | Plan | 4690 | | | | |
| Niven Lake | Lot | 80/77/32 | Block | 308 / 309 | Plan | 4204 | | | | |
| Signature of the Applicant/Agent | | | | | | | | | | |
| Date | | | | | | | | | | |
| Signature of the City of Yellowknife staff | | | | | | | | | | |
| Date | | | | | | | | | | |